
Pulled Pork (wet or dry)

Meatballs w/ sauce

Rigatoni 

Green Beans

Cheesy Potatoes

Lasagna & Vegetable Lasagna

Roast Beef

Stuffed Peppers

Cabbage Rolls

Glazed Carrots

Swiss Steak

Roast Rork Loin

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Marsala

Macaroni & Cheese

Party Trays

$6.99

$5.99

$2,99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$2.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$3.99

VEGETABLE GARDEN
Carrots, celery, cauliflower, broccoli, cucumber,

radishes. Served with ranch dip.

Medium: 15-20 servings, $25

Large: 25-30 servings, $40

FRUIT

~PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE~

Cantaloupe, honey dew, pineapple, and red & green

seedless grapes with fruit dip.

Medium: 20-25 servings, $30

Large: 30-35  servings, $45

CHEESE CUBES
Dill havarti, swiss, cheddar, and pepper jack cheeses.

Served with sweet mustard dip.

Medium: 15-20 servings, $45

Large: 30-50  servings, $90

TRAIL & CHEESE
Troyer’s trail bologna with Swiss, smoked cheddar, and

pepper jack cheeses.

Medium: 20-25 servings, $55

Large: 30-35  servings, $82.50

RELISH
Black, green, Kalamata olives, sweet Gerkin pickles,

pickled cauliflower, pickled carrots, and radishes. Served

with roasted pepper dip.

Medium: 15-20 servings, $35

Large: 25-30  servings, $60

FOIL PANS
(Pans are priced per-pound. Full, about 18/lbs. Half,

about 7/lbs.)

CLASSIC MEAT & CHEESE

Turkey, ham, roast beef, swiss and cheddar cheeses, and

garnish. (Deli Meats & cheeses)

Medium: 15 servings, $45

Large: 25  servings, $70

MEAT ONLY
Turkey, bologna, ham, roast beef, salami, pepperoni.

(Deli Meats)

Medium: 15 servings, $45

Large: 25  servings, $70

207 N. Wooster Ave. Dover, OH 44622

                           (330) 364-2259

                  bensonsmc@yahoo.com


